附件：
[bookmark: _GoBack]2022年吕良镇公开招聘专职网格员拟录用人员公示

	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	岗位代码
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	陈  晓
	20220801
	02
	69
	74
	71.5
	拟录用

	2
	郑  慧
	20220804
	02
	75
	74.7
	74.85
	拟录用

	3
	陈  洁
	20220806
	02
	75
	73
	74
	拟录用

	4
	倪  洋
	20220808
	02
	70
	74
	72
	拟录用

	5
	陈立群
	20220814
	02
	75
	75
	75
	拟录用

	6
	刘绘洁
	20220816
	02
	72
	77.3
	74.65
	拟录用

	7
	张永卫
	20220822
	02
	72
	76.3
	74.15
	拟录用

	8
	高  丽
	20220826
	02
	69
	77.3
	73.15
	拟录用

	9
	姚同银
	20220833
	01
	63
	75.7
	69.35
	拟录用



